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.
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 3- .

 SINEMA Server  Basic   

 Ethernet . -

, , WinCC. 
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.
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Client /

.
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S613  S627 .
 S612  32,  S613 – 

 64 ,  S627  –  128 -
.

 S602, S612, S613  S627 -
 (firewall). 

 (router)  IP-
.  (NAT) 

 (NATP) -
 IP , -

 IP .  IP 
 DHCP .

 SCALANCE  S  -
-

 Syslog .

 IP .

 ( )
,€

-
 CSM -

 LOGO! CSM 230 6GK7 177-1FA10-0AA0 141
 LOGO! CSM 12/24 6GK7 177-1MA10-0AA0 107
 CSM377: 4xRJ45 10/100 , IP30,  S7-300 6GK7 377-1AA00-0AA0 159
 CSM1277: 4xRJ45 10/100 , IP30,  S7-1200 6GK7 277-1AA10-0AA0 122

SCALANCE X101 
 X101-1: 1xRJ45 10/100  + 1 BFOC 100  ( ,  3 ), IP30 6GK5 101-1BB00-2AA3 350
 X101-1LD: 1xRJ45 10/100  + 1 BFOC 100  ( ,  26 ), IP30 6GK5 101-1BC00-2AA3 721

SCALANCE XC100 

 XC100-4OBR: , 4 X SM SC, 100 , IP20,  -40…+75 ° 6GK5 100-4AV00-2DA2 2 078 
 XC100-4OBR: , 4 X MM SC, 100 , IP20,  -40…+75 ° 6GK5 100-4AW00-2FA2 1 781 
 XA100-4OBR: , 4 X SM SC, 100/1000 , IP20,-40…+75 ° 6GK5 100-4AV00-2FA2  2 078 

-

SCALANCE XB000 

 XB004-1: 4xRJ45 10/100  + 1 SC 100  ( ,  3 ), IP20 6GK5 004-1BD00-1AB2 212
 XB004-1LD: 4xRJ45 10/100  + 1 SC 100  ( ,  26 ), IP20 6GK5 004-1BF00-1AB2 302
 XB004-1G: 4xRJ45 10/100/1000  + 1 SC 1000  ( .,  750 ), IP20 6GK5 004-1GL00-1AB2 663
 XB004-1LDG: 4xRJ45 10/100/1000  + 1 SC 1000  ( .,  10 ), IP20 6GK5 004-1GM00-1AB2 1 081 
 XB005: 5xRJ45 10/100 , IP20 6GK5 005-0BA00-1AB2 117
 XB005G: 5xRJ45 10/100/1000 , IP20 6GK5 005-0GA00-1AB2 445
 XB008: 8xRJ45 10/100 , IP20 6GK5 008-0BA00-1AB2 154
 XB008G: 8xRJ45 10/100/1000 , IP20 6GK5 008-0GA00-1AB2 663
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SCALANCE X100 
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, -
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 X005: 5xRJ45 10/100 , IP30 6GK5 005-0BA00-1AA3 180
 X005TS: 5xRJ45 10/100 , IP30, -40…+75 ° ,  – 1 ( .  20 .) 6GK5 005-0BA00-1CA3 254
 X104-2: 4xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( ,  5 ), IP30 6GK5 104-2BB00-2AA3 652
 X106-1: 6xRJ45 10/100  + 1 BFOC 100  ( ,  5 ), IP30 6GK5 106-1BB00-2AA3 541
 X108: 8xRJ45 10/100 , IP30 6GK5 108-0BA00-2AA3 413
 X108PoE: 8xRJ45 10/100 , IP30 6GK5 108-0PA00-2AA3 599
 X112-2: 12xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( ,  5 ), IP30 6GK5 112-2BB00-2AA3 1 134 
 X116: 16xRJ45 10/100 , IP30 6GK5 116-0BA00-2AA3 816
 X124: 24xRJ45 10/100 , IP30 6GK5 124-0BA00-2AA3 1 230 

-
 XB200:

CLI;web- ; MIB; 
TRAPs  email; RMON, 
Port mirroring, CoS, 
Telnet,DCP HTTP, 
HTTPS,FTP,TFTP 
LLDP,

 STEP 7, 
 PROFINET IO,  

EtherNet/IP, IGMP, I&M0-1 
SNMP v1-3; VLAN; DHCP-

; R  (
), HRP,MRP,STP, 

RSTP,MSTP, SSH, ACL, 
NTP, SNTP, RADIUS, 
SICLOCK,

 , -
 RJ11 .

XB205-3: 5xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 ST MM 100 , PROFINET IO, -
, 6GK5 205-3BB00-2AB2 731

XB205-3: 5xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 ST MM 100 , Ethernet/IP, -
, 6GK5 205-3BB00-2TB2 731

XB205-3: 5xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 SC MM 100 , PROFINET IO, 
, 6GK5 205-3BD00-2AB2 731

XB205-3: 5xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 SC MM 100  Ethernet/IP, -
, 6GK5 205-3BD00-2TB2 731

XB205-3LD: 5xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 SC SM 100 , PROFINET IO, 
, 6GK5 205-3BF00-2AB2 1 007 

XB205-3LD: 5xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 SC SM 100 , Ethernet/IP, -
, 6GK5 205-3BF00-2TB2 1 007 

XB208: 8xRJ45 10/100 , PROFINET IO, , - 6GK5 208-0BA00-2AB2 519

XB208: 8xRJ45 10/100 , Ethernet/IP, , 6GK5 208-0BA00-2TB2 519

XB213-3: 13xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 ST MM 100 , PROFINET IO, . , -
, 6GK5 213-3BB00-2AB2 1 261 

XB213-3: 13xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 ST MM 100 , Ethernet/IP -
, 6GK5 213-3BB00-2TB2 1 261 

XB213-3: 13xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 SC MM 100 , PROFINET IO, 
, 6GK5 213-3BD00-2AB2 1 261 

XB213-3: 13xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 SC MM 100 , Ethernet/IP, -
, 6GK5 213-3BD00-2TB2 1 261 

XB213-3LD: 13xRJ45 10/100 , +3 ST SM 100 , PROFINET IO, 
, 6GK5 213-3BF00-2AB2 1 579 

XB213-3LD: 13xRJ45 10/100 , + 3 ST SM 100 , Ethernet/IP, 
, 6GK5 213-3BF00-2TB2 1 579 

XB216: 16xRJ45 10/100 , PROFINET IO, , - 6GK5 216-0BA00-2AB2 943

XB216: 16xRJ45 10/100 , Ethernet/IP, , 6GK5 216-0BA00-2TB2 943

-
 X200:

CLI;web- ; MIB;TRAPs 
 email; Port mirroring, 

CoS, Telnet,DCP HTTP, 
HTTPS,FTP,TFTP, LLDP 

-PLUG,  STEP 7, 
 PROFINET IO, 

 IGMP, I&M0-1 
 SNMP v1-3; DHCP client; 

 ( ),
HRP,MRP, Passive listening, 
SSH, NTP, SNTP, SICLOCK 

-
.

 X204-2: 4xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( ,  5 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 204-2BB10-2AA3 896
 X204-2TS: 4xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( ,  5 ), IP20, 
RT, -40...+70 ºC, =12...32 , EN50155 6GK5 204-2BB10-2CA2 991

 X204-2FM: . .  4xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( -
,  5 ), IP20, RT, -40...+60 ºC, =12...32 6GK5 204-2BB11-2AA3 1 028 

 X204-2LD: 4xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( ,  26 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 204-2BC10-2AA3 2 035 
 X204-2LD TS: 4xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( ,  26 ), IP30, 
RT, 40...+70 ºC, =12...32 , EN50155 6GK5 204-2BC10-2 A2 1 399 

 X206-1: 6xRJ45 10/100  + 1 BFOC 100  ( ,  5 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 206-1BB10-2AA3 737
 X206-1LD: 6xRJ45 10/100  + 1 BFOC 100  ( ,  26 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 206-1BC10-2AA3 1 367 
 X208: 8xRJ45 10/100 , IP30, RT 6GK5 208-0BA10-2AA3 694
 X212-2: 12xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( ,  5 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 212-2BB00-2AA3 1 654 
 X212-2LD: 12xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( ,  26 ), IP, RT 6GK5 212-2BC00-2AA3 3 477 
 X216: 16xRJ45 10/100 , IP30, RT 6GK5 216-0BA00-2AA3 1 378 

 X224: 24xRJ45 10/100 , IP30, RT 6GK5 224-0BA00-2AA3 2 099 

-
 XF200  

-
.

200.

 XF204: 4xRJ45 10/100 , , IP20, RT 6GK5 204-0BA00-2AF2 461

 XF204-2: 4xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( ,  5 ), IP20, RT 6GK5 204-2BC00-2AF2 896

 XF206-1: 6xRJ45 10/100  + 1 BFOC 100  ( ,  5 ), IP20, RT 6GK5 206-1BC00-2AF2 737

 XF208: 8xRJ45 10/100 , IP20, RT 6GK5 208-0BA00-2AF2 694

X208PRO: 8xM12 10/100 , IP65, RT, CLI, -40…+75 ° , PROFINET 6GK5 208-0HA10-2AA6 859
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-
 X204RNA           

 PRP/HSR

 X204RNA: 4xRJ45 10/100 , IP20, Parallel Redundancy Protocol  IEC 62439-3 6GK5 204-0BA00-2KB2 705
 X204RNA EEC: 4xRJ45 10/100 , IP20, Parallel Redundancy Protocol  IEC 62439-3 6GK5 204-0BS00-3LA3 848
 X204RNA: 4xRJ45 10/100 , IP20, PRP,  HSR 6GK5 204-0BA00-2MB2 705
 X204RNA EEC: 4xRJ45 10/100 , IP20, PRP,  HSR 6GK5 204-0BS00-2NA3 848
 X204RNA EEC: 4xRJ45 10/100 , IP20, PRP/HSR 6GK5 204-0BS00-3PA3 917

-
 X200IRT

-
.

200 + 
Standby redundancy, MRPD

 X200-4P IRT: 4 SC 100  (PCF  POF,  100 ), IP30, IRT 6GK5 200-4AH00-2BA3 1 166 
 X201-3P IRT: 1xRJ45 10/100  + 3 SC 100  (PCF  POF,  100 ), IP30, IRT 6GK5 201-3BH00-2BA3 1 124 
 X201-3P IRT PRO: 1xRJ45 PRO 10/100 +3 SC PRO 100 
 (PCF  POF,  100 ), IP65, IRT 6GK5 201-3JR00-2BA6 1 304 

 X202-2P IRT: 2xRJ45 10/100  + 2 SC 100  (PCF  POF,  100 ), IP30, IRT 6GK5 202-2BH00-2BA3 1071
 X202-2P IRT PRO: 2xRJ45 PRO 10/100 +2 SC PRO 100 
 (PCF  POF,  100 ), IP65, IRT 6GK5 202-2JR00-2BA6 1 261 

 X202-2 IRT: 2xRJ45 10/100  + 2 BFOC 100  ( .,  5 ),IP30,IRT 6GK5 202-2BB00-2BA3 1 187 
 X204 IRT: 4xRJ45 10/100 , IP30, IRT 6GK5 204-0BA00-2BA3 996
 XF204 IRT: 4xRJ45 10/100 , IP20, IRT 6GK5 204-0BA00-2BF2 996
 X204 IRT PRO: 4xRJ45 PRO 10/100 , IP65, IRT 6GK5 204-0JA00-2BA6 1 187 

*  PROFINET CBA  C-PLUG, 
-

SCALANCE X300: 
CLI;web- ; MIB;TRAPs 

 email; RMON, Port 
mirroring, multiport 
mirroring CoS, Telnet,DCP 
HTTP, HTTPS,FTP,TFTP, 
BOOTP, GMRP,DCP 
 LLDP,  STEP 7, 

 PROFINET IO, 
 IGMP, I&M0-1 
 SNMP v1-3; VLAN; DHCP 
client(option 82,66,67); R

),
HRP,MRP Stanby, STP, 
RSTP,MSTP, Passive 
listening, SSH, ACL, NTP, 
SNTP, RADIUS, SICLOCK, 
SysLog -

.

 X304-2 FE: 4xRJ45 10/100  + 2 SC 100  ( .,  5 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 304-2BD00-2AA3 1 081 
 X306-1LD FE: 6xRJ45 10/100  + 1 SC 100  ( .,  26 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 306-1BF00-2AA3 1 526 
 X307-3: 7xRJ45 10/100  + 3 SC 1000  ( .,  750 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 307-3BL00-2AA3 2 427 
 X307-3LD: 7xRJ45 10/100  + 3 SC 1000  ( .,  10 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 307-3BM00-2AA3 3 138 
 X308-2: 8xRJ45 10/100 (1x1000)  + 2 SC 1000  ( .,  750 ), IP30, 
RT 6GK5 308-2FL00-2AA3 2 247 

 X308-2LD: 8xRJ45 10/100 (1x1000)  +  2 SC 1000  ( .,  10 ),IP30,
RT 6GK5 308-2FM00-2AA3 2 735 

 X308-2LH: 8xRJ45 10/100 (1x1000)  +  2 SC 1000  ( .,  40 ),IP30,
RT 6GK5 308-2FN00-2AA3 4 494 

 X308-2LH+:8xRJ45 10/100 (1x1000)  + 2 SC 1000  ( .,  70 ),IP30,
RT 6GK5 308-2FP00-2AA3 6 254 

 X308-2M: 4xRJ45 10/100/1000 , , IP30 6GK5 308-2GG00-2AA2 2 162 
 X308-2M TS: 4xRJ45 10/100/1000 , , IP30 6GK5 308-2GG00-2CA2 2 374 
 X308-2M PoE: 4 x RJ45 PoE 10/100/1000 , , IP30 6GK5 308-2QG00-2AA2 2 396 
 X310FE: 10xRJ45 10/100 , IP30 6GK5 310-0BA00-2AA3 1 240 
 X310: 10xRJ45 10/100  (  1000 ), IP30 6GK5 310-0FA00-2AA3 1 950 
 X320-1FE: 20xRJ45 10/100  + 1 SC 100  ( .,  5 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 320-1BD00-2AA3 2 629 

 X320-3LD FE: 20xRJ45 10/100  + 3 SC 100  ( .,  26 ), IP30, RT 6GK5 320-3BF00-2AA3 3 954 

-

SCALANCE X300EEC 

-

300 + 
IEEE 1588, IEC 61850,  
IEEE 1613 

X302-7EEC:  2 RJ45, 10/100/1000  + 7 LC, 100 , =24-48 6GK5 302-7GD00-1EA3 2 788 
X302-7EEC: RJ45, 10/100/1000  + 7 LC, 100 , =24-48 , . .  ( ) 6GK5 302-7GD00-1GA3 3 063 
X302-7EEC:  2 RJ45, 10/100/1000  + 7 LC, 100 , =24-48 , . ( ) 6GK5 302-7GD00-2EA3 3 063 
X302-7EEC:  2 RJ45, 10/100/1000  + 7 LC, 100 , =24-48 , ; 6GK5 302-7GD00-2GA3 3 371 
X302-7EEC:  2 RJ45, 10/100/1000  + 7 LC, 100 , ~60-250 , 6GK5 302-7GD00-3EA3 2 788 
X302-7EEC:  2 RJ45, 10/100/1000  + 7 LC, 100 , ~60-250 , 6GK5 302-7GD00-3GA3 3 064 
X302-7EEC:  2 RJ45, 10/100/1000  + 7 LC, 100 , ~60-250 ,, ; 6GK5 302-7GD00-4EA3 3 064 
X302-7EEC:  2 RJ45, 10/100/1000  + 7 LC, 100 , ~60-250 ,, ; 6GK5 302-7GD00-4GA3 3 371 
X307-2EEC: 7 RJ45, 10/100 (2x1000)  + 2 LC, 100 , =24-48 6GK5 307-2FD00-1EA3 2 374 
X307-2EEC: 7 RJ45, 10/100 (2x1000)  + 2 LC, 100 , =24-48 , 6GK5 307-2FD00-1GA3 2 682 
X307-2EEC: 7 RJ45, 10/100 (2x1000)  + 2 LC, 100 , =24-48 , 6GK5 307-2FD00-2EA3 2 682 
X307-2EEC: 7 RJ45, 10/100 (2x1000)  + 2 LC, 100 , =24-48 , , 6GK5 307-2FD00-2GA3 2 957 
X307-2EEC: 7 RJ45, 10/100 (2x1000)  + 2 LC, 100 , ~60-250 6GK5 307-2FD00-3EA3 2 374 
X307-2EEC: 7 RJ45, 10/100 (2x1000)  + 2 LC, 100 , ~60-250 , 6GK5 307-2FD00-3GA3 2 682 
X307-2EEC: 7 RJ45, 10/100 (2x1000)  + 2 LC, 100 , ~60-250 , 6GK5 307-2FD00-4EA3 2 682 
X307-2EEC: 7 RJ45, 10/100 (2x1000)  + 2 LC, 100 , ~60-250 , , 6GK5 307-2FD00-4GA3 2 957 

-
 19” 

SCALANCE XR300 

-
300

 XR324-12M: 12- . , =24 , , IP30 6GK5 324-0GG00-1AR2 1 791 
 XR324-12M: 12- . , ~110-230 , , IP30 6GK5 324-0GG00-3AR2 1 791 
 XR324-12M: 12- . , =24 , , IP30 6GK5 324-0GG00-1HR2 1 791 
 XR324-12M: 12- . , ~110-230 , , IP30 6GK5 324-0GG00-3HR2 1 791 
 XR324-12M TS: 12- . , =24 , , IP30, 6GK5 324-0GG00-1CR2 1 982 

 XR324-4M PoE: 8PoE+8xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , =24 , - 6GK5 324-4QG00-1AR2 4 028 

 XR324-4M PoE: 8PoE+8xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , =24 , - 6GK5 324-4QG00-1HR2 4 028 

XR324-4M PoE TS: 8PoE+8xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , =24 , - 6GK5 324-4QG00-1CR2 4 431 

XR324-4M PoE: 8PoE+8xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , ~110-230 ,
6GK5 324-4QG00-3AR2 4 028 
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XR324-4M PoE: 8PoE+8xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , ~110-230 , 6GK5 324-4QG00-3HR2 4 028 

-
 19” 

SCALANCE XR300

-

X300EEC

 XR324-4M EEC: 16xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , =24 , 6GK5 324-4GG00-1ER2 3 540 

 XR324-4M EEC: 16xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , =24 , - 6GK5 324-4GG00-1JR2 3 540 

 XR324-4M EEC: 16xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , =2 24 , - 6GK5 324-4GG00-2ER2 3 784 

 XR324-4M EEC: 16xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , =2 24 , 6GK5 324-4GG00-2JR2 3 784 

 XR324-4M EEC: 16xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , ~60-250 , - 6GK5 324-4GG00-3ER2 3 540 

 XR324-4M EEC: 16xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , ~60-250 , 6GK5 324-4GG00-3JR2 3 540 

 XR324-4M EEC: 16xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , ~2 60-250 , - 6GK5 324-4GG00-4ER2 3 784 

 XR324-4M EEC: 16xRJ45 10/100/1000 , 4- . , ~2 60-250 , - 6GK5 324-4GG00-4JR2 3 784 

300/XR300 (ECC) 

MM 991-2, 2x 100 ,  FO  5 ,  BFOC 6GK5 991-2AB00-8AA0 339
MM 991-2FM, 2x 100 ,  FO  3 ,  S 6GK5 991-2AB01-8AA0 382
MM 991-2LD, 2x 100 ,  FO  26 ,  BFOC 6GK5 991-2AC00-8AA0 938
MM 991-2, 2x 100 ,  FO  3 ,  S 6GK5 991-2AD00-8AA0 339
MM 991-2LD, 2x 100 ,  FO  26 ,  S 6GK5 991-2AF00-8AA0 938
MM 991-2LH+, 2x 100 ,  FO  70 ,  S 6GK5 991-2AE00-8AA0 4 272 
MM 991-2, 2x 100 ,  FO  100 ,  BFOC 6GK5 991-2AH00-8AA0 382
MM 992-2CUC, 2x RJ45 10/100/1000 , 6GK5 992-2GA00-8AA0 254
MM 992-2CUC, 2x RJ45 10/100/1000 , 6GK5 992-2GA00-8AA0 254
MM 992-2CU, 2x RJ45 10/100/1000 , 6GK5 992-2SA00-8AA0 223
MM 992-2SFP, 2x 100/1000 ,  SFP 6GK5 992-2AS00-8AA0 196
MM 992-2VD, ( . ) 2x 10/100/1000 , RJ45, 6GK5 992-2VA00-8AA0 435
MM 992-2, 2x 1000 ,  FO  750 ,  SC 6GK5 992-2AL00-8AA0 583
MM 992-2, 2x 1000 ,  FO  750 , SC, . 6GK5 992-2AL00-8FA0 625
MM 992-2LD, 2x 1000 ,  FO  10 ,  SC 6GK5 992-2AM00-8AA0 1 187 
MM 992-2LH, 2x 1000 ,  FO  40 ,  SC 6GK5 992-2AN00-8AA0 2 745 
MM 992-2LH+, 2x 1000 ,  FO  70 ,  SC 6GK5 992-2AP00-8AA0 4 759 
MM 992-2ELH, 2x 1000 ,  FO  120 ,  SC 6GK5 992-2AQ00-8AA0 6 572 
MM 992-2 12, GIGA  2x 1000 , , 12 6GK5 992-2HA00-0AA0 440

SFP

SFP 991-1, 1x 100 ,  FO  5 ,  LC 6GK5 991-1AD00-8AA0 101
SFP 991-1LD, 1x 100 ,  FO  26 ,  LC 6GK5 991-1AF00-8AA0 201
SFP 991-1LH+, 1x 100 ,  FO  70 ,  LC 6GK5 991-1AE00-8AA0 848
SFP 991-1LH+, 1x 100 ,  FO  200 ,  LC 6GK5 991-1AE30-8AA0 1 590 
SFP 992-1, 1x 1000 ,  FO  750 ,  LC 6GK5 992-1AL00-8AA0 143
SFP 992-1LD, 1x 1000 ,  FO  10 ,  LC 6GK5 992-1AM00-8AA0 233
SFP 992-1LH, 1x 1000 ,  FO  40 ,  LC 6GK5 992-1AN00-8AA0 721
SFP 992-1LH+, 1x 1000 ,  FO  70 ,  LC 6GK5 992-1AP00-8AA0 1 113 
SFP 992-1ELH, 1x 1000 ,  FO  120 ,  LC 6GK5 992-1AQ00-8AA0 2 067 

-

SCALANCE XM 400 

300 + 
redundancy Standby,STP, 
RSTP, MSTP

-
,

RIPv2, OSPFv2, VRRP .

XM408-4C: 4-STP ST/SC 100/1000 ; 8 RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 4 , -
 24 (L3  KEY PLUG). STP – . . 6GK5 408-4GP00-2AM2 2544

XM408-4C: 4- STP ST/SC 100/1000 ; 8 RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 4 ,
 24 (  L3) STP – . . 6GK5 408-4GQ00-2AM2 3392

XM408-8C: 4 SFP 100/1000 ; 8 RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 , -
 24 (L3  KEY PLUG) 6GK5 408-8GS00-2AM2 2544

XM408-8C: 8 SFP 100/1000 ;  8 RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 , -
 24 (  L3) 6GK5 408-8GR00-2AM2 3392

XM416-4C: 4  SFP 100/1000 ; 16  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 4 , -
 24 (L3  KEY PLUG) 6GK5 416-4GS00-2AM2 3392

XM416-4C: 4  SFP 100/1000 ; 16  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 4 , -
 24 (  L3) 6GK5 416-4GR00-2AM2 4240

SCALANCE XM 400 

PE400-8SFP   SCALANCE XM400 (8 x 100/1000 
/ S SFP) 6GK5 400-8AS00-8AP2 1378

PE408   SCALANCE XM400 (8 x 10/100/1000  / 
RJ45) 6GK5 408-0GA00-8AP2 1484

PE408POE   SCALANCE XM400 (8 x 10/100/1000 
 /  RJ45 c POE IEEE 802.3AT) 6GK5 408-0PA00-8AP2 1908

STP991-1  XM408-4C 1x 100 ,  FO  5 ,
ST/BFOC 6GK5 991-1AB00-8AA0 848

STP991-1LD  XM408-4C 1x 100 ,  FO  26 , ST/BFOC 6GK5 991-1AC00-8AA0 276
STP991-2  XM408-4C 1x 1000 ,  FO  750 ,  S  6GK5 992-1AJ00-8AA0 307
STP991-1LD  XM408-4C 1x 100 ,  FO  10 ,  S  6GK5 992-1AK00-8AA0 29
KEY-PLUG XM400  L3Routing 6GK5 904-0PA00 848

PS9230 POE:  300 ,  ~120/230 , . =54  6GK5 923-0PS00-3AA2 276
PS924 POE:  300 ,  =24 ,   =54  6GK5 924-0PS00-1AA2 307
TB 2-PIN  (1 .=5 ) 6GK5 980-0BB10-0AA5 28
TB 4-PIN  (1 .=5 ) 6GK5 980-1DB10-0AA5 28

 S7-1500 (1 .=5 ) 6GK5 980-4AA00-0AA5 27

-
 19” SCALANCE 

XR500

XR524-8 : 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 , (L3 
), =24 6GK5 524-8GR00-2AR2 5 724 

XR524-8 : 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 , (L3 
),  ~220 6GK5 524-8GR00-3AR2 5 936 

XR524-8 : 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 , (L3 
),  2x~220 6GK5 524-8GR00-4AR2 6 148 

XR524-8 : 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 , (L3 
KEY PLUG),  =24 6GK5 524-8GS00-2AR2 4 452 
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XR524-8 : 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 , (L3 
KEY PLUG),  ~220 6GK5 524-8GS00-3AR2 4 664 

XR524-8 : 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 , (L3 
KEY PLUG),  2x~220 6GK5 524-8GS00-4AR2 4 876 

XR526-8 : 2 X SFP+ 10 ; 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 
, (L3 ), =24 6GK5 526-8GR00-2AR2 6 784 

XR526-8 : 2 X SFP+ 10 ; 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 
, (L3 ), ~220 6GK5 526-8GR00-3AR2 6 996 

XR526-8 : 2 X SFP+ 10 ; 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 
, (L3 ), 2 ~220 6GK5 526-8GR00-4AR2 7 208 

XR526-8 : 2 X SFP+ 10 ; 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 
, (L3  KEY PLUG),, =24 6GK5 526-8GS00-2AR2 5 512 

XR526-8 : 2 X SFP+ 10 ; 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 
, (L3  KEY PLUG),, ~220 6GK5 526-8GS00-3AR2 5 724 

XR526-8 : 2 X SFP+ 10 ; 8  SFP 100/1000 ; 24  RJ45 10/100/1000 ; 8 
, (L3  KEY PLUG),, 2 ~220 6GK5 526-8GS00-4AR2 5 936 

XR528-6M: 10/100/1000/10000 , ,  6-  4- -
, 6GK5 528-0AA00-2AR2 7 314 

XR528-6M: 10/100/1000/10000 , ,  6-  4- -
, 6GK5 528-0AA00-2HR2 7 314 

XR528-6M: 10/100/1000/10000 , ,  6-  4- -
,  L3Routing 6GK5 528-0AR00-2AR2 8 586 

XR528-6M: 10/100/1000/10000 , ,  6-  4- -
,  L3Routing 6GK5 528-0AR00-2HR2 8 586 

XR552-12M: 10/100/1000/10000 , ,  12-  4- -
, 6GK5 552-0AA00-2HR2 9 010 

XR552-12M: 10/100/1000/10000 , ,  12-  4- -
, 6GK5 552-0AA00-2AR2 9 010 

XR552-12M: 10/100/1000/10000 , ,  12-  4- -
, . L3Routing 6GK5 552-0AR00-2HR2 10 282 

XR552-12M: 10/100/1000/10000 , ,  12-  4- -
,  L3Routing 6GK5 552-0AR00-2AR2 10 282 

 XR500 

PS589-1:  300 ,  ~85-264 ,  =24 6GK5 598-1AA00-3AA0 1 166 
FAN597-1:  XR552-12M 6GK5 597-1AA00-8AA0 424
FAN597-2:  XR552-6M 6GK5 597-2AA00-8AA0 424
KEY-PLUG XR500  L3Routing 6GK5 905-0PA00 1272
IE   SFP+/SFP+  1 6GK5 980-3CB00-0AA1        191 
IE   SFP+/SFP+  2 6GK5 80-3CB00-0AA2 223
IE   SFP+/SFP+  7 6GK5 980-3CB00-0AA7 329

MM 992-4CUC, 4x RJ45 10/100/1000 , 6GK5 992-4GA00-8AA0 451
MM 992-2CU, 2x RJ45 10/100/1000 , 6GK5 992-4SA00-8AA0 424
MM 992-4, 4x 1000 ,  FO  750 ,  S 6GK5 992-4AL00-8AA0 943
MM 992-4LD, 4x 1000 ,  FO  10 ,  SC 6GK5 992-4AM00-8AA0 1 473 
MM 991-4, 4x 100 ,  FO  5 ,  ST 6GK5 991-4AB00-8AA0 795
MM 991-4LD, 4x 100 ,  FO  26 ,  ST 6GK5 991-4AC00-8AA0 1 325 
MM 992-4SFP, 4x 100/1000 ,  SFP 6GK5 992-4AS00-8AA0 477
MM992-4POE  4 X POE 100/1000 6GK5 992-4QA00-8AA0 663
MM992-4POEC 4 X POE 100/1000 . 6GK5 992-4RA00-8AA0 689

SFP

SFP 991-1, 1x 100 ,  FO  5 ,  LC 6GK5 991-1AD00-8AA0 101
SFP 991-1LD, 1x 100 ,  FO  26 ,  LC 6GK5 991-1AF00-8AA0 201
SFP 991-1LH+, 1x 100 ,  FO  70 ,  LC 6GK5 991-1AE00-8AA0 848
SFP 991-1LH+, 1x 100 ,  FO  200 ,  LC 6GK5 991-1AE30-8AA0 1 590 
SFP 992-1, 1x 1000 ,  FO  750 ,  LC 6GK5 992-1AL00-8AA0 143
SFP 992-1LD, 1x 1000 ,  FO  10 ,  LC 6GK5 992-1AM00-8AA0 233
SFP 992-1LH, 1x 1000 ,  FO  40 ,  LC 6GK5 992-1AN00-8AA0 721
SFP 992-1LH+, 1x 1000 ,  FO  70 ,  LC 6GK5 992-1AP00-8AA0 1 113 
SFP 992-1ELH, 1x 1000 ,  FO  120 ,  LC 6GK5 992-1AQ00-8AA0 2 067 
SFP 993-1, 1x 10 ,  FO  300 ,  LC 6GK5 993-1AT00-8AA0 1 261 
SFP 993-1LD, 1x 10 ,  FO  10 ,  LC 6GK5 993-1AU00-8AA0 2 332 
SFP 992-1LH, 1x 10 ,  FO  40 ,  LC 6GK5 993-1AV00-8AA0 6 349 

SCALANCE S*

S602: , DHCP , Syslog,  IP , 10/100/1000 6GK5 602-0BA10-2AA3 1 177 
S612:  128 VPN , 10/100/1000 6GK5 612-0BA10-2AA3 1 537 
S613: ,  128 VPN  10/100 6GK5 613-0BA00-2AA3 1 961 
S615:  20 VPN  10/100 6GK5 615-0AA00-2AA2   731 
K-PLUG   SINEMA REMOTE CONNECT 6GK5 908-0PB00   106
S623: ,  128 VPN , DMZ-  10/100/1000 6GK5 623-0BA10-2AA3 1 717 
S627-2 : ,,  128 VPN , , DMZ-
10/100/1000 , : -

, .
6GK5 627-2BA10-2AA3 2 109 
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SINEMA

-
-

SOFTNET Security Client V4:  VPN /PG
 PROFINET,  SCALANCE S (  S615) 6GK1 704-1VW04-0AA0 254

SINEMA REMOTE CONNECT VIRTUAL 
 VPN  S615, SCALANCE M, PC  4 VPN 6GK1 720-1AH01-0BV0 106

SINEMA REMOTE CONNECT VIRTUAL 
 VPN  S615, SCALANCE M, PC  64 VPN 6GK1 722-1JH01-0BV0 848

SINEMA REMOTE CONNECT VIRTUAL 
 VPN  S615, SCALANCE M, PC  256 VPN 6GK1 722-1MH01-0BV0 1 696 

SINEMA REMOTE CONNECT VIRTUAL 
 VPN  S615, SCALANCE M, PC  1024 VPN 6GK1 722-1QH01-0BV0 3 392 

SINEMA Remote Connect Client V1.1 6GK1 721-1XG01-0AA0 106

SINEMA Server Basic V13 DL  -
 ( . PROFINET) , c ,

cr

50 6GK1 781-1BA13-0AA0 1 505 
100 6GK1 781-1DA13-0AA0 2 205 
250 6GK1 781-1JA13-0AA0 3 265 
500 6GK1 781-1TA13-0AA0 5 236 

*  C-PLUG, 
 IK PI, CA01  http://dfpd.siemens. 


	Prod-Info-Press_smallr 142
	Prod-Info-Press_smallr 143
	Prod-Info-Press_smallr 144
	Prod-Info-Press_smallr 145
	Prod-Info-Press_smallr 146
	Prod-Info-Press_smallr 147
	Prod-Info-Press_smallr 148
	Prod-Info-Press_smallr 149

